Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2002 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco PIX® 506E Firewall
The Cisco PIX® 506E Firewall, an enhanced version of the widely popular Cisco PIX
506 Firewall, delivers enterprise-class security for remote office/branch office
environments in a robust, reliable appliance. Ideal for securing Internet connections

on line and via telephone, the ability to download updated system
software, and hardware advance replacement.
Support Ordering Information
Additional Information
For more information about Cisco PIX Firewalls, go to
For more information about PIX Device Manager (PDM), go to
pixdm_ds.pdf
For more information about Cisco Secure Access Control Server
(ACS), go to http://www.cisco.com/go/acs
For more information about Cisco Secure Policy Manager (CSPM),
go to http://www.cisco.com/go/policymanager
For more information about Cisco VPN/Security Management
Solution (VMS), go to
Part Number Description
PIX-506E PIX 506E chassis, sortware, 2 10BaseT ports
PIX-506E-PWR-AC= Spare AC power supply for PIX 506E
PIX-506-SW-3DES 168-bit 3DES software license
PIX-506-SW-3DES= 168-bit 3DES software license
PIX-VPN-DES 56-bit DES software license
PIX-VPN-DES= 56-bit DES software license
Part Number Description
CON-SNT-PIX506E SMARTnet 8x5xNBD service for PIX 506E
CON-SNTE-PIX506E SMARTnet 8x5x4 service for PIX 506E
CON-SNTP-PIX506E SMARTnet 24x7x4 service for PIX 506E
CON-OS-PIX506E On-Site 8x5xNBD service for PIX 506E
CON-OSE-PIX506E On-Site 8x5x4 service for PIX 506E
CON-OSP-PIX506E On-Site 24x7x4 service for PIX 506E